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              SHOU HAN SHKJ 1325 0530A
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SHOU HAN
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                Snap fastener 圆形电缆 组合式 -  Clamp Filters (Ferrite Core with Case) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  143
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      11+
                    	 
                        $0.299
                      	$ 3.29
	
                      110+
                    	 
                        $0.2422
                      	$ 26.64
	
                      286+
                    	 
                        $0.2096
                      	$ 59.95
	
                      1144+
                    	 
                        $0.1792
                      	$ 205.00
	
                      5720+
                    	 
                        $0.1657
                      	$ 947.80
	
                      11440+
                    	 
                        $0.1576
                      	$ 1802.94



 
              In Stock: 660
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 11 Multiples : 11
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  